
 
 

Events Calendar 2025-2026 
Wednesday, September 3 
 

New Family Social  – Gathering for parents and guardians of new fall 
students from 5:30 – 7:30PM at Kent’s house 

Thursday, October 2 Parent & Guardian Education Series  – The Morningside Model of 
Generative Instruction with Andrew, 7:30 – 8:30PM (zoom) 

Friday, October 3 School Photo Day – Photos will be taken in the morning. Students 
should dress in whatever makes them feel their best! 

Wednesday, October 15 "A Day in the Life" – Be a Morningside student for the evening! 
5:30-7:30PM 

Monday, October 20 Kraken Community Iceplex – All school field trip to ice skate at the 
Kraken Iceplex. Students and teachers will be taking the light rail. 

Thursday, October 30 Parent & Guardian Education Series  – Transactional Analysis with 
Kent, 7:30 – 8:30PM (zoom) 

Thursday, October 30 Halloween Celebrated – Since we have a Professional Development 
Day on Halloween this year we’ll be celebrating early on the 30th with 
class parties! Costumes are highly encouraged. 

Friday, December 5 Sex Ed – Planned Parenthood presentation; topics TBD 

Friday, December 12 Sex Ed – Planned Parenthood presentation; topics TBD 

Monday, March 30 School Photo Day – Class photos and individual retakes will be taken in 
the morning. Students should dress in whatever makes them feel their 
best! 

Monday, March 9 – Friday, March 13 Spirit Week – Show your school spirit all week long! 
Monday: Favorite Sports Team 
Tuesday: Fancy Day 
Wednesday: Purple Pride 
Thursday: Favorite Character 
Friday: Wacky Hair Day 

Monday, May 4 – Friday, May 8 Teacher Appreciation Week 

Date TBD Mariners Family Night – TIME Mariners vs. TBD. Come join us for a fun 
night at the game!  

Date TBD Morningside Community Celebration 

Tuesday, May 12 – 
Wednesday, May 13 

End of Year Testing – All students will be participating in end of the 
year standardized testing. 

Tuesday, May 19 – 
Wednesday, May 20 

End of Year Testing – All students will be participating in end of the 
year standardized testing. 

Friday, June 6 Field Day  

Monday, June 8 Farewell Ceremonies 

 

 
 

Class Times 
Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday 9AM - 3:45PM. Wednesday 9AM - 2:45PM 

 


